
Date Name

Drawn

Checked

ENG-063063

BeStCONNECT SR-NJ A, Mitte, Anfang, (Stahlanteil)

BeStCONNECT SR-NJ A, left, beginning, (part of steel)

05.11.2021 B.Homscheid

Y.Aller

Sheet

1 /2 

Rev. -

ko0474NJ

Without our permission, this drawing 

must not be copied, nor to be handed 

over to any competitor nor to be made 

available to any other third party.

09.12.2021

ENV 1317-4 H2-W2-C

 

14,10m Betonanteil / Part of concrete

Länge des Übergangs / Length of transition 26,55m

Schnitte siehe Blatt 2

Sections see sheet 2

→

BSWF

NJ Typ 93 BK

1333 1333 1334 1333 1333 1334 1000 1000 1000 1000 450

SuperRail

12,45m Stahlanteil / Part of steel



Schnitt A-A

Section A-A

Schnitt B-B

Section B-B

Schnitt C-C

Section C-C

Schnitt D-D

Section D-D

Schnitt E-E

Section E-E

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

Date Name

Drawn

Checked

ENG-063063

BeStCONNECT SR-NJ A, Mitte, Anfang, (Stahlanteil)

BeStCONNECT SR-NJ A, left, beginning, (part of steel)

05.11.2021 B.Homscheid

Y.Aller

Sheet

2 /2 

Rev. -

ko0474NJ

Without our permission, this drawing 

must not be copied, nor to be handed 

over to any competitor nor to be made 

available to any other third party.

09.12.2021

ENV 1317-4 H2-W2-C

 

7
5

0


3
0

1
1

5
0


3
0

7
5

0


3
0

1
1

5
0


3
0

7
5
0


3
0

1
1

5
0


3
0

1
1

5
0


3
0

7
5
0


3
0

1
1
5

0


3
0

7
5

0


3
0

500 500 500

500

500

3
5

0

420-500

3
5

0

420

420

3
5

0

3
5

0

540

270

3
0

0

850

1
8

0



Date Name

Drawn

Checked

ENG-042533

BeStCONNECT SR-NJ B, Mitte, Anfang, (Stahlanteil)

BeStCONNECT SR-NJ B, left, beginning, (part of steel)

14.03.2019 Y.Aller

HJ.Schnitzler

Sheet

1 /2 

Rev. -

ko0476NJ

Without our permission, this drawing 

must not be copied, nor to be handed 

over to any competitor nor to be made 

available to any other third party.

14.03.2019

ENV 1317-4 H2-W2-C

 

14,10m Betonanteil / Part of concrete

Länge des Übergangs / Length of transition 26,55m

Schnitte siehe Blatt 2

Sections see sheet 2

→

BSWF

NJ Typ 93 BK

1000100010001000133413331333133413331333

SuperRail

450

12,45m Stahlanteil / Part of steel



Schnitt A-A

Section A-A

Schnitt B-B

Section B-B

Schnitt C-C

Section C-C

Schnitt D-D

Section D-D

Schnitt E-E

Section E-E

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

Date Name

Drawn

Checked

ENG-042533

BeStCONNECT SR-NJ B, Mitte, Anfang, (Stahlanteil)

BeStCONNECT SR-NJ B, left, beginning, (part of steel)

14.03.2019 Y.Aller

HJ.Schnitzler

Sheet

2 /2 

Rev. -

ko0476NJ

Without our permission, this drawing 

must not be copied, nor to be handed 

over to any competitor nor to be made 

available to any other third party.

14.03.2019

ENV 1317-4 H2-W2-C

 

7
5

0


3
0

1
1

5
0


3
0

7
5
0


3
0

1
1

5
0


3
0

7
5

0


3
0

1
1

5
0


3
0

1
1
5

0


3
0

7
5

0


3
0

1
1

5
0


3
0

7
5
0


3
0

3
5

0

420

3
5

0

3
5

0

500 420-500 420

3
5
0

500 500 500 500

850

1
8

0

3
0

0

270

540


	ko0474NJ - BC-SRNJ - Cat.pdf
	ko0476NJ - BC-SRNJ - Cat.pdf

